TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci cislo: I-FRAME-L-BCO

FAN Europe Bila IP20

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

Barva

Délka

Vyska

Siika
Pramér
Napéti
Napéti
Frekvence
Frekvence
Stupen kryti
Stmivatelné

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

Bild

58 mm
30 mm
100 mm
0 mm
220
240V
50 Hz
60Hz Hz
IP20

NE

NE

48 ) HODIN
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